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2AM-DOH1335 Revised Non-hazardous Waste Management Plan - AEM response to
Comments

Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Mar 5, 2025 at 11:03 AM
To: "Simpson, Holly" <Holly.Simpson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "Loughery, Jennifer" <Jennifer.Loughery@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "Keim,
Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

Please find attached Agnico Eagle response to comments regarding the Revised Non-hazardous Waste Management
Plan for Water Licence No: 2AM-DOH1335.

The Nunavut Water Board requests CIRNAC and DFO confirm whether the attached addresses concerns by the deadline
of March 14, 2025.

Regards,

Robert Hunter
Licensing Administrator
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